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Velas Resorts | 3 Prestigious Beach Destinations in Mexico | S Upscale Resorts

GRAND VELAS RIVIERA MAYA
OUINTANA ROO




Luxury All-Inclusive | 5 Diamonds by the AAA




Resort Map

. Teens' Club
. Boutigue
9. Art Gallery
10. Mezcal & Tequila
1. Showroom de Bodas / Wedding Showroom
12. Centro de Convenciones / Convention Center
13. Dream Art Photography
14. Cabrilla
16. Velos 10
16. Playa Serenidad / Serenitu Beach
17. Piscina Serenidad / Serenity Pool
18. Azul
. Gimnasio / Fitness Center
. Sky Bar
. Terraza del Mar
. SESpo
. Piscina para ninos / Kids' Pool
Klds' Club

4
5.
&, Amat Café
7
8

i ﬂganch:: de Tours / Tour Agency
Renta de outos / Car Rental

Centro de Negocios / Business Center
Koi Bar

Consultorio meédico / Doctor's Office
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Nivel 1 | Level 1
Nivel 2 | Level 2
Nivel 3| Level 3
Nivel 4 | Level 4
Nivel 5 | Level S
Nivel & | Level &

@ Grupos y Corwenciores
Meetings
@ Elevadores / Elevators
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304 suites | Luxury All-Inclusive
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Ambassador Suite | 264 suites | Ocean view
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Grand Class Suite | 21 suites | Ocean front




Wellness Suite | 6 suites | Ocean view




Governor Suite | 10 suites | Ocean front




Imperial Suite | 1 Suite | Ocean front




Presidential Suite | 2 suites | Ocean front




3 swimming pools




CULINARY EXPERIENCE




Azul Restaurant | All-Day Restaurant | A la Carte or Buffet Menu | International Cuisine
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Amat | Café in the Lobby




Cabrilla Restaurant | All-Day Restaurant | A la Carte Menu | Ceviche and Fresh Seafood Specialties
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Piaf | Gourmet Dinner Restaurant | French Cuisine
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Lucca | Gourmet Dinner Restaurant | Italian and Mediterranean Cuisine
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Frida | Gourmet Dinner Restaurant | Mexican Cuisine




Velas 10 | Lunch & Dinner | A la Carte Menu | Seafood and Stkeakhouse Specialties




24-hour Suite Service
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Sky Bar | Sports Bar




Sky Bar | Sports Bar | Terrace




Koi Bar




Miramar Bar




Aqua Bar




CONVENTION CENTER AND
OUTDOOR VENUES FOR EVENTS



Convention Center | Foyer




Convention Center | 16,287 sq. ft.




Convention Center | 20 breakout sessions

CONVENTION CENTER
CAPACITIES
MEETING ROOM
GRANDVELAS
Vel -4
Velos 512
AMBASSADOR
Fernanda
Alejandrm
Andrea
Monica
Marissa
Amparn
MEETING ROOMS
Tamayo
Velasco

FOYER
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SO FT

10662
5115
4531
4,877
739
739
768
768
739
738

8104
BL04
BLOA
561
26.38
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26.38
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6312
5715
B6.94
28.02
2802

2813
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28.02

1381
1361
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1868
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1 board meeting toble for B ppl
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Convention Center
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Convention Center | Our clients
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Outdoor Venues | Terraza del Mar | 10,000 sq. ft.




QOutdoor Venues | Terraza del Mar
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Outdoor Venues | Azul Garden | 1,200 sq. ft.







SE Spa | Hydrothermal Journey | Water Ceremony




SE Spa | 16 luxury treatment suites
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VELAS RESORTS

MEXICO

by Velas Resorts
VELAS RESORTS FAM TRIP
We are excited to invite you a Velas Resorts Fam Trip
You'll enjoy Mexico's most exciting destinations, a long with the most luxurious facilities.
Includes luxury All-Inclusive accommodation and full service for you and a guest, round trip ground transportation to and
from the airport, for three nights, one Spa treatment, one premium activity in the destination and lots of surprises.*
You can choose any of the following dates at any of our Hotels:

GRAND VELAS GRAND VELAS RI“*"R:::'}’E#::" VELAS
LOS CABOS RIVIERA MAYA e VALLARTA
31/May - 03/Jun 17 - 20 / May 14 - 17 / Jun - 15-18/ Nov
’ 07-10/ Jun 14 -17 / Jun 05-0 ,
26 - 29 / Jun 01 -04 / Ju 24 - 27
06 - 09 / Jun ' ) e o) i :
23 / Jun . o g

GRAND VELAS - CASAVELAS - VELAS VALLARTA




velasmeetingsmexico.com
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GRAND VELAS - CASA VELAS - VELAS VALLARTA,
velasresorts.com






